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OEM Reference

FORD 1006505

FORD 1018348

FORD 1013581

FORD 1019598

FORD 1112542

FORD 96FB1125AB

FORD 96FX1125A1B

FORD 96FX1125AB

MAZDA 1E0333251

MAZDA 1E0333251A

MAZDA 1E0333251B

MAZDA 1E0333251C

MAZDA 1E0333251D

MAZDA 1E0433251

OEM Cross Reference
BOSCH 0986478856
BOSCH 0986478856
BREMBO 08690310
BREMBO 08690310
BREMBO 08690314
BREMBO 08690314
BREMBO 08690375
BREMBO 08690375
FEBI BILSTEIN 10518
FEBI BILSTEIN 10518
PEX 140207
PEX 140207N
CAR 142243
VALEO 186529
VALEO 186529
NK 202543
METELLI 230377
METELLI 230377
ZIMMERMANN 250134100
ZIMMERMANN 250134150
SEBRO 3373
PAGID 51034
PAGID 51034PRO
PILENGA 5280
BENDIX 562038B
JURID 562038
JURID 562038J
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QUINTON HAZELL

ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA
CIFAM
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
GALFER
BARUM

QUINTON HAZELL

DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
FTE

QUINTON HAZELL
ROULUNDS BRAKING

FERODO
FERODO
TRW
TRW
TRW
TRW
GRAF
FERODO
FERODO
GALFER

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

NIPPARTS
MINTEX
MINTEX

642700
642700
642700
642700
642700
800377
8DD355104621
8DD355104621
8DD355104621
8DD355104621
8DD355104631
8DD355104631
8DD355104631
8DD355104631
92075300
92075300
92075303
92075303
98200075301
98200075301
B1G21201411
BAR12141
BDC4577
BG3055
BG3055
BG3087
BG3087
BS4577
BSF4577
D2258
DDF845
DDF845
DF2752
DF2752
DF2752BP
DF2752BP
DF29377
DRF845
DRF845
G2112141
J3303066
J3303066
MDC844
MDC844
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